Race Date
September 09, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Roseau XC Invitational 4:30pm Tri

Name

1 1 983
2 2 977
3 3 948
4 4 978
5 5 984
6 6 980
7 7 981
8 8 982
9 9 943

10 (>7) 979

1 10 958

12 11 963

13 12 949

14 13 961

15 14 964

16 15 945

17 16 959

18 17 960

19 18 944

20 19 962

21 20 950

22 21 947

23 (>7) 946
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Sean O'Connor
Tristan Anderson
Seth Meikle
Talon Hiligis
Jared Ostroski
Nick Magnusson
David Nelson
Markus Nelson
Alex Beckel
Tucker Lundgren
Azazel Chapman
Mathew Renner
Yili Schiro

Brody Moen
Brock Tvedt
Dawson Meikle
Damon Ferguson
Caden Lee
Waylon Johnson
Peyton O'Neill
Daniel Sopkowiak
Joshua Dorow
Chase Steinbach

Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Team
Roseau
Roseau
Lake Of The Woods
Roseau
Roseau
Roseau
Roseau
Roseau
Lake Of The Woods
Roseau
Red Lake County
Red Lake County
Lake Of The Woods
Red Lake County
Red Lake County
Lake Of The Woods
Red Lake County
Red Lake County
Lake Of The Woods
Red Lake County
Lake Of The Woods
Lake Of The Woods
Lake Of The Woods

Time Pace

18:02.7 3:37/K
18:20.4 3:40/K
18:36.8 3:43/K
19:12.2 3:50/K
19:28.1 3:54/K
19:58.1 4:00/K
20:30.6 4:06/K
20:39.7 4:08/K
20:44.0 4:09/K
20:51.7 4:10/K
20:52.1 4:10/K
21:04.0 4:13/K
21:12.2 4:14/K
21:25.2 4:17/K
21:25.3 4:17/K
22:16.3 4:27/K
22:39.5 4:32/K
23:46.1 4:45/K
23:53.9 4:47/K
24:02.6 4:49/K
24:10.5 4:50/K
24:13.0 4:51/K
25:56.9 5:11/K

09/10/2020 06:49:43



Roseau XC Invitational 4:30pm Tri

Race Date
September 09, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Roseau Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 18 Average Time: 19:00.3
1 983 Sean O'Connor 12 1 1 18:02.7 18:02.7 0:00.0
2 977 Tristan Anderson 12 2 3 18:20.4 36:23.1 0:17.7
3 978 Talon Hiligis 12 4 7 19:12.2 55:35.3 1:09.5
4 984 Jared Ostroski 12 5 12 19:28.1  1:15:03.4 1:25.4
5 980 Nick Magnusson 11 6 18 19:58.1  1:35.01.5 1:55.4
6 981 David Nelson 12 (7) (25) 20:30.6  1:55:32.1 2:27.9
7 982 Markus Nelson 11 (8) (33) 20:39.7 2:16:11.8 2:37.0
8 979 Tucker Lundgren 12 More Than 7 20:51.7 2:37:03.5 2:49.0
Team - Lake Of The Woods (XC) Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 57 Average Time: 21:20.6
1 948 Seth Meikle 10 3 3 18:36.8 18:36.8 0:00.0
2 943 Alex Beckel 8 9 12 20:44.0 39:20.8 2:07.2
3 949 Yili Schiro 9 12 24 21:12.2  1:00:33.0 2:35.4
4 945 Dawson Meikle 8 15 39 22:16.3  1:22:49.3 3:39.5
5 944 Waylon Johnson 10 18 57 23:53.9 1:46:43.2 5:17.1
6 950 Daniel Sopkowiak 9 (20) (77) 24:10.5 2:10:53.7 5:33.7
7 947 Joshua Dorow 9 (21) (98) 24:13.0  2:35:06.7 5:36.2
8 946 Chase Steinbach 11 More Than 7 25:56.9 3:01:03.6 7:20.1
Team - Red Lake County Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 64 Average Time: 21:29.2
1 958 Azazel Chapman 8 10 10 20:52.1 20:52.1 0:00.0
2 963 Mathew Renner 10 11 21 21:04.0 41:56.1 0:11.9
3 961 Brody Moen 12 13 34 21:25.2  1:03:21.3 0:33.1
4 964 Brock Tvedt 12 14 48 21:25.3  1:24:46.6 0:33.2
5 959 Damon Ferguson 10 16 64 22:39.5 1:47:26.1 1:47.4
6 960 Caden Lee 9 (17) (81) 23:46.1 2:11:12.2 2:54.0
7 962 Peyton O'Neill 9 (19) (100) 24:02.6  2:35:14.8 3:10.5
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